
Cornerstone Lady Cougars Volleyball 2021-22
Day Date Opponent Location JHG Win/Lose VG Win/Lose

Mon-Fri Aug. 2-6 PCC Camp Pensacola - - TBA -

Fri-Sat Aug. 13-14 Tiger Jam Oxford - - TBA

Thurs Aug. 19 Cullman Cullman 4:00 FORFEIT/WIN 5:00 WIN

Fri Aug. 20 Providence Providence 4:00 FORFEIT/WIN 5:00 WIN

Tues Aug. 24 Mt. Pleasant Mt. Pleasant 4:00 FORFEIT/WIN 5:00 WIN

Thurs Aug. 26 Brooklane HOME 4:00 FORFEIT/WIN 5:00 WIN

Thurs Sept. 2 Marshall HOME 4:30 5:30

Fri Sept. 3 Pineview HOME 4:00 5:00

Tues Sept. 7 Valley HOME 4:00 5:00

Thurs Sept. 9 Tabernacle Tabernacle 4:00 5:00

Mon Sept. 13 Valley Valley 5:00 6:00

Tues Sept. 14 C-Rainsville HOME 4:00 5:00

Fri-Sat Sept. 17-18 Eagle Invitational Fort Payne, AL n/a TBA

Mon Sept. 20 Clay County HOME n/a 5:00

Tues Sept. 21 Pineview Pineview 4:00 5:00

Thurs Sept. 23 Providence HOME 5:00 6:00

Fri Sept. 24 Madison Bap. HOME 4:00 5:00

Tues Sept. 28 Marshall Marshall 4:00 5:00

Fri-Sat Oct. 1-2 Madison Tourn. Mad. Bapt. n/a TBA

Thurs Oct. 7 JH Tiebreaker TBA TBA - -

Sat Oct. 9 JH Regionals C-Rainsville TBA - -

Mon-Tues Oct. 11-12 - - TBA

Thurs Oct. 14 Madison Bap. Madison Bap. 4:00 5:00

Fri-Sat Oct. 15-16 JH/Var State Oxford High TBA TBA

Var. Tiebreaker/Substate TBA

SUBJECT TO CHANGE
This is schedule #6 -- 9/2/21 ***Please check for updated schedules in the office or on the website***


